
Busby Primary School 
Useful Dates for your Diary 2019 - 2020 

 

 

 

September 2019 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 
Sunday 1st September P1 Teddy Bear Picnic P1 Pupils and Parents 2pm – 3.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd September P7 Safety in the Park P7 Year Group 12pm-3pm 

Wednesday 4th September Meet The Staff Evening All welcome 6.30pm 

Tuesday 10th September Parent Lochgoilhead Info Evening P7 Parents & Pupils 6.30pm 

Wednesday 11th September P2 Learning Workshop P2 Parents 9.30am 

Friday 13th September Leadership Assembly Invited Parents Am tbc 

Tuesday 17th September P3 Learning Workshop P3 Parents 9.30am 

Wednesday 18th September 
Parent Council Meeting 

(Williamwood) 
All Parents 6.30pm 

Thursday 19th September ELCC Stay and Play ELCC parents/carers 
9.00-9.30am &  
1.00-1.00pm 

Friday 20th September 
 

Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

P1 Learning Workshop P1 Parents 9.30am 

Coffee & Chat with Management 
Team 

All welcome 2.15pm 

Tuesday 24th September House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Wednesday 25th September 
 

P6 Assembly P6 Parents 9.30am 

Family Play Event All Welcome 6pm-8pm 

Thursday 26th September Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Friday 27th September September Weekend Holiday All pupils - 

Monday 30th September September Weekend Holiday All pupils  

 

 

October 2019 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Friday 4th October Parent Council Ladies Night All Parents Details to Follow 

Tuesday 8th October Parent/Carer Meetings All parents/carers 5.30pm-8.30pm 

Wednesday 9th October Parent/Carer Meetings All parents carers 3.30-6.30pm 

Friday 11th October School Closes for October Break All pupils 3pm 

August 2019 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Tuesday 27th August Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Wednesday 28th August School Photographs All Pupils All day 

Thursday 29th August School Photographs All Pupils All day 

Friday 30th August 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All welcome 2.15pm 
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Monday 14-Fri 18 Oct Autumn Holiday 

Monday 21st October In Service Day, School closed to all pupils - 

Thursday 24th October WWHS STEAM Fair tbc 6.30pm (tbc) 

Friday 25th October 
 

Coffee Drop in Management Team All welcome 2.15pm 

Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Tuesday 29th October Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Wednesday 30th October 
 

P6/5 Assembly P6/5 Parents 9.30am 

ELCC Pick Up and Play ELCC parents/carers 
11.20-11.50am & 

3.20-3.50pm 

Friday 31st October House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

 

 

 

November 2019 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Tuesday 5th November P3/2 Learning Workshop P3/2 Parents 9.30am 

Wednesday 6th November 
P4 -7 Achievement Assembly Invited Parents 9.30am 

Parent Council Disco All Pupils Details to Follow 

Thursday 7th November 
 

Flu Immunisation All Pupils All Day 

Friday 8th November Lord Provost Debate P7a pupils 9am-12pm 

Monday 11th November Lord Provost Debate P7b pupils 9am-12pm 

Thursday 14th November Family Health and Wellbeing Event All Welcome 6pm-8pm 

Tuesday 19th November 
 

ELCC Stay and Play ELCC parents/carers 
9.00-9.30am &  
1.00-1.00pm 

Induction for ELCC (Dec-Feb starts) New ELCC parents 4.00pm-6.00pm 

Parent Council Meeting 
(Williamwood) 

All Parents 6.30pm 

Wednesday 20th November P1 – 3 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 21st November P7b Learning Workshop P7b Parents 9.30am 

Saturday 23rd November 
Parent Council  

Santa Skills Academy 
All welcome Details to Follow 

Friday 22nd November 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All Welcome 2.15pm 

Tuesday 26th November P4b Learning Workshop P4b Parents 9.30am 

Wednesday 27th November House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Thursday 28th November 
Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 

9.15am and 
1.15pm 

P7a Learning Workshop P7a Parents 9.30am 

Friday 29th November 
 

Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Pupil Profiles Home All Pupils -  
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December 2019 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Wednesday 4th December P4a Assembly P4a Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 5th December 
Numeracy and Literacy Family 

Event 
All Welcome 6pm-8pm 

Wednesday 11th December 
 

Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

P1-P3 Winter Show P1-P3 Parents (ticketed) 6pm 

Friday 13th December ELCC Pick Up and Play ELCC parents/carers 
11.20-11.50am & 

3.20-3.50pm 

Wednesday 18th December ELCC Nativity 
ELCC parents/carers 

(ticketed) 
10.30am 

Friday 20th December 
 

Winter Service – hosted by P5 
All Welcome and 

 P5 Parents 
9.45am 

School Closes Early for Winter 
Holidays 

All 2.30pm 

21st December – 5th January WINTER HOLIDAY 
 

 

January 2020 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Monday 20th January 

ELCC Stay and Play ELCC parents/carers 
9.00-9.30am & 
1.00-1.00pm 

Scottish Literature Week All pupils -  

Wednesday 22nd January P6 Learning Workshop P6 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 23rd January P7 Scottish Family Showcase All welcome (ticketed) 6pm 

Friday 24th January Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Tuesday 28th January Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Wednesday 29th January P4b Assembly P4b Parents 9.30am 

Friday 31st January 

House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Coffee & Chat with Management 
Team 

All welcome 2.15pm 
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February 2020 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Saturday 1st February 
Parent Council  
Family Ceilidh 

Ticketed Details to Follow 

Wednesday 5th February P1 – 3 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 6th February P4a Learning Workshop P4a Parents 9.30am 

Friday 7th February In- Service, school closed to pupils All pupils - 

Monday 10th February Holiday All pupils - 

Tuesday 11th February Holiday All pupils - 

Wednesday 12th February In Service, school closed to pupils All pupils - 

Monday 17th February 
Parent Council Meeting  

(Williamwood) 
All Welcome 6.30pm 

Tuesday 18th February Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Wednesday 19th February  P4-7 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Friday 21st February 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All parents/carers 

welcome 
2.15pm 

Tuesday 25th February ELCC Pick Up and Play ELCC parents welcome 
11.20-11.50am 
/3.20-3.50pm 

Wednesday 26th February P1 Assembly P1 parents 9.30am 

Thursday 27th February House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Friday 28th February Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

 

 

March 2020 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 
Monday 2nd March P5 Learning Workshop P5 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 5th March ELCC Spring Event ELCC parents welcome tbc 

Monday 9th March STEM WEEK All pupils Mon 9/3-Fri 13/3 

Thursday 12th March P6 Edinburgh Trip P6 pupils All Day 

Friday 13th March 
Coffee & Chat with Management 

Team 
All parents/carers 

welcome 
2.15pm 

Monday 16th March – Friday 
3rd April 

ELCC Parent Consultations All Parents 
Appointments to 

be arranged. 

Friday 20th March STEM Showcase All parents/carers Details to Follow 

Wednesday 25th March P2 Assembly P2 Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 26th March House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Friday 27th March Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Tuesday 31st March Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 
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April 2019 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Wednesday 1st April Parent/Carer Meetings All parents/carers 3.30-6.30pm 

Thursday 2nd  April Parent/Carer Meetings All parents/carers 5.30-8.30pm 

Friday 3rd April Spring Service hosted by P3/2 
All Welcome and  

P3/2 Parents 
9.45am 

Friday 3rd April 
School closes early for Spring 

Holiday 
All pupils 2.30pm 

4th April-19th April Spring Holiday 

Wednesday 22nd April 

P1 – 3 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

ELCC Stay and Play 
All ELCC parents/carers 

welcome 
9.00-9.30am/ 
1.00-1.00pm 

WWHS Sports Transition Event P7 Pupils 9am – 12.30pm 

Thursday 23rd April 
Parent Council Meeting  

(Williamwood) 
All Welcome 6.30pm 

Friday 24th April Fit Friday All Pupils Details to Follow 

Saturday 25th April 
Parent Council 
Spring Event 

All Welcome Details to Follow 

Wednesday 29th April 
Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 

9.15am and 
1.15pm 

P4 – 7 Achievement Assembly  Invited Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 30th April House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

 

May 2020 

Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Friday 1st May 
Coffee & Chat with 
Management Team 

All parents/carers welcome 2.15pm 

Thursday 7th May 
In Service, school closed to 

pupils 
All pupils All Day 

Friday 8th May May Day Holiday All pupils All Day 

Monday 11th May – Friday 15th 
May 

P7 Lochgoilhead Trip P7 pupils Details to Follow 

Wednesday 13th May P3 Assembly P3 Parents 9.30am 

Tuesday 19th May ELCC Pick Up and Play ELCC parents welcome 
11.20-11.50am  & 

3.20-3.50pm 

Wednesday 20th May P4-P6 Show Ticketed 6.00pm 

Friday 22nd May May Holiday All pupils - 

Monday 25th May May Holiday All pupils - 

Tuesday 26th May 
In Service Day, school closed 

to pupils 
All pupils - 

Thursday 28th May 

Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

New P1 Transition Meeting 
for Parents 

New P1 Parents for session 
20 - 21 

1.30pm 

Friday 29th May House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 
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June 2020 
Date Event Pupils/Parents involved Time 

Tuesday 2nd June Parent Council Disco P1 – 6 Pupils Details to Follow 

Wednesday 3rd June P7 Lochgoilhead Assembly P7 parents 9.30am 

Thursday 4th June Sports Day, Williamwood HS All welcome tbc 

Friday 5th June Pupil Profiles home All Pupils - 

Wednesday 10th June 
New P1 Induction Morning & 

Lunch 
New P1 (Aug 20) pupils & 

parents 
9.30am – 
12.00pm 

Wednesday 10th June and 
Thursday 11th June 

P7 WWHS Induction – 2 day 
visit 

P7 Pupils All Day 

Thursday 11th June P6/5 Learning Visit P6/5 Parents 9,30am 

Friday 12th June 
Coffee & Chat with 
Management Team 

All parents/carers welcome 2.15pm 

Monday 15th June 
New P1 Induction (pupils 

only) 
New P1(Aug 20) pupils 1.45pm-2.30pm 

Tuesday 16th June 
Induction for ELCC (August – 

November 2020 starts) 
New ELCC parents 4.00pm-6.00pm 

Wednesday 17th June 
“Meet Your New Teacher” 

Afternoon 
All pupils 1.30pm 

Thursday 18th June ELCC Graduation ELCC Pre School Pupils 9.30am 

Monday 22nd June P7 Dance P7 pupils 
6.30 for a 7pm 

start 

Tuesday 23rd June House Award Day Winning House Pupils Details to Follow 

Wednesday 24th June Book Bugs ELCC parents/carers 
9.15am and 

1.15pm 

Thursday 25th June P7 Summer Service All welcome 9.45am 

Friday 26th June Early close 
All pupils 1pm. 

ELCC 4pm 
1pm 

Summer Holidays! 

 


